
Music Instruments, Supplies Equipment and Related 
Bid 24-058 DNS Contract Term: 06/04/2024 – 06/03/2030 

Bid 25-029 DNS (Supplemental Music Instruments Supplies, Equipment and Related) 
Contract Term 11/06/2025 – 06/03/2030 

 
QUOTE AND PO INSTRUCTIONS:  
A quote must be received from the vendor prior to entering a requisition, to ensure APS received the 
contracted pricing.  
 
Information to give to the Vendor when requesting a quote: 

When requesting a quote, provide the following information to the vendor in order to ensure the quote 
contains the discounted contact pricing: 
 1. Albuquerque Public Schools Contract: Bid 24-058DNS or Bid 25-029DNS 
2. Vendor’s APS Price Agreement (PA) number (see vendor list below)  
3. APS Site’s “Ship To” address (your location)  
4. List of items to be quoted  
5. You APS contact information, in case the vendor has a question regarding your request 
6.  Instruct the vendor to send you the quote via email in PDF format 
 

Bid 24-058DNS Music Instruments, Supplies Equipment and Related 
 
Awarded Vendor Vendor # Pricing Agreement# Vendor Contact 

Baum’s Music 10327 16437 Dan Louton 
505/292-0707 
dan@baumsmusic.com 

J Sharp Music 39174 16439 James Landron 
505/633-6646 
sales@jsharpmusic.com 

Music & Arts 29322 16438 Jim Winslow 
602/995-1959 
jwinslow@musicarts.com 

Music In Motion 11710 16440 Kristi Graham 
800/445-0649 
service@musicmotion.com 

Musicality 46125 16441 Michael Keith 
505/889-2735 
mike@musicalitynm.com 

Olivas Music 10469 16442 Jamie Olivas 
915/204-2462 
Jolivas11@elp.rr.com 

Sweet Pipes 46759 16443 Billy Ferguson 
817/277-9922 
sales@sweetpipes.com 

Taylor Music 
 

 16444 Lana Steger 
800/872-2263 
Lana@taylormusic.com 

Washington Music 
Sales Center 

13148 16445 Trey Smith 
301/946-8808 
bids@chucklevins.com 

West Music 
Company 

12785 16446 Stephanie Adams 
800/397-9378 
bids@westmusic.com 



 
Bid 25-029DNS Supplemental Music Instruments, Supplies Equipment and Related 

 
 
Guitar Center 
Stores 

23608 16611 Jeffery McDaniel 
972/890-4244 
Jeffery.mcdaniel@gcpro.com 

JW Pepper & Son 13619 16612 Ashli Rulien 
800/345-6296 
orders@jwpepper.com 

McCormick’s Group 19997 16613 Sales Team 
800/323-5201 
sales@mccormicksnet.com 

National 
Educational Music 
Co (NEMC) 

31633 16614 Robert Notoris 
908/232-6700 x210 
rnotoris@nemc.com 

Piano Werkes 35276 16615 Anthony Bauske 
505/338-0028 
anthony@pianowerkes.com 

Sweetwater Sound 47533 16616 William Roach 
800/222-4700 x3888 
William_roach@sweetwater.com 

The Mariachi 
Connection 

15493 16617 Olga Gonzales 
210/271-3655 
orders@mariachiconnection.com 

 


